
B R U N C H  M E N U
S E R V E D  1 0 A M - 2 P M

CAFE SAPORE

sausage, smoked bacon, black pudding,
mushrooms, hash brown, eggs, beans,
tomatoes & bloomer toast 

FULL ENGLISH 1 2 .00

VEGETARIAN FULL ENGLISH 1 2 .00
vegetarian sausage, mushrooms, eggs, beans,
hash brown, tomatoes, halloumi & bloomer
toast

AVOCADO
smashed avocado with toasted sourdough
add poached eggs 
add parma ham & sunblushed tomatoes

5.50
2.50
4.00

MACKEREL HASH
Smoked mackerel & leek hash, chive &
black pepper cream 

10.50

BRIOCHE BUNS 
bacon bun (smoked)
sausage bun 
additional egg, tomatoes, mushrooms, hash
brown
additional sausages/bacon
additional black pudding

5.50
5.50
1 .00

2.00
1 .50

Mature cheddar - with either onion/tomato
add ham
Nduja, feta & red pepper relish
Brie, pancetta & raspberry ketchup
Vegan cheddar & kimchi (ve/v)

7 .50
0.50
8.00
8.00
8.00

TOASTIES

LUNCH OPTIONS - AVAILABLE FROM 12PM - 2PM

Poached eggs on buttered toast
Scrambled eggs & sunblushed tomatoes on toast 

EGGS

Brown or white bloomer toast with butter  3.00 add marmalade/jam 1.00
Toasted teacake/crumpets 3.00
Granola, mixed fruit compote, natural yoghurt 6.00

PANCAKES 
American pancakes 
add bacon & maple syrup 
add fruit compote 
add nutella
add Lotus Biscoff spread

6.00
4.00
2.50
2.50
2.50

Soup of the day served with bread (ve/v/gf bread
available on request)

Risotto, pearl barley, broad bean & chestnut (v)
                                           9.00/15.00

Beer battered cod & chips with mushy
peas & tartare sauce

Chicken breast, swede crush, new potatoes,
pancetta & rosemary gravy 

Beef & mushroom stroganoff, rice, chips
or ½ & ½ 

 

LUNCH DISHES  served with dressed baby leaf salad 

SANDWICHES - served with dressed baby leaf salad

Avocado, feta & sunblushed tomato & rocket open
sourdough sandwich, redwine syrup (v)

Beetroot hummus, pickled walnut & sour cream (v/ve)

Prawn & smoked salmon, caper mayonnaise

Chicken baguette with sweet & sour slaw, sweet chilli
crème fraiche

6.00

  

14 .00

15.00

16.00

Hand cut chips
fries
Side salad 
truffle oil & parmesan fries
mixed greens

4.00
4.00
3.50
4.50
4.00

SIDES

9.00

Please advise of any allergies or intolerances when placing your order. 
Please speak to us if you require your meal gluten free.

WAFFLES
Belgium waffles with Nutella or Lotus Biscoff
topped with Vanilla ice cream & fresh
berries

9.00

10.00

Eggs Benedict - ham, poached eggs, hollandaise,
muffin
-upgrade to bacon
Miners Benedict - black pudding, poached eggs,
hollandaise, muffin
Eggs Royale - smoked salmon, poached eggs,
hollandaise, muffin
Eggs Florentine - spinach, poached eggs,
hollandaise, muffin 

7 .50

2.00
8.50

9.50

7.00

800
6.00

LIGHT BITES

10.00

(served with fresh berries)

14 .00

  (Can be made gf on request)

(Can be made gf on request)


